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Bonner County 9-1-1 Mail - Estimate - Gold Mtn Bonner County

ﬂfﬁﬁtﬁf”’ Marcus Robbins <mrobbins@bonner911.org>
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Estimate - Gold Mtn Bonner County

George, Peggy
<Peggy.George@avistacorp.com>
To: Marcus Robbins <mrobbins@bonner911.org>

Tue, Sep 13, 2011 at
11:19

Marcus:

| can give you our tariff cost and you can estimate if you have a distance.
We have walked the area a couple times, but never obtained

measurements.

Primary Fixed Cost: §1721.00

Primary per Foot: S  8.07
Service Fixed Cost: S 228.00

Service per Foot: S 6.79
Transformer 51565.00

The allowance for the primary ditch is $4.48 per foot. The service ditch
allowance is $3.79. The conduit allowance per foot is $0.98 per foot.

tps:/imail.google.com/mail/?ui=2&ik=bb54b601{8&view=pt&...

11



Avista Fotage
Avista Fixed
Transformer
Service Cost

2.61 12100

Total

31581
1721
1565

500

35367



LIPPERT HEAVY EQUIPMENT, INC
181 SUNNYSIDE CUTOFF ROAD
SANDPOINT, IDAHO 83864
208-263-5520

208-263-7348 FAX

lippertheavyequipment@gmail.com

CONTRACTING BUSINESS #RCE-2349

ESTIMATE DATE: 12/14/11
Bonner County

Attn Marcus Robbins

Phone: 208-255-3636

Email: mrobbins@bonner911.org

ESTIMATE

PROJECT: Gold Mountain Public Safety Communications Site

ITEM/DESCRIPTION

BID QTY U/M UNIT BID

AMOUNT

1. Light road maintenance Includes grading 5.0 Mile 685.00

And shaping of existing gravel surface
2. Light road maintenance native road bed .70

Mile 3500.00

includes grading, shaping of existing surface, light

Brushing and ditch cleaning.

3. Light reconstruction including road bed .60 Mile 6315.00

Construction ,ditches and brushing.

4, New construction including clearing, .20 Mile 13,025.00
Road bed prep and ditching using native material.

5. Supply and place 3 separate runs of 2"
Schedule 40 conduit in 42” deep trench

12,100 LF 13.25

Including trenching, sand bedding , backfill and

Pull string.

6. Hard rock trenching if needed

1,000 LF 19.25

Total for above

NOTES: Estimate only for budget purposes.

S 3,425.00

$ 2,450.00

$ 3,789.00
$2,605.00

$ 160,325.00

$ 19,250.00

$191,844.00

Any blasting that may be necessary to complete this project as per plan will be based on a
time and materials cost with prior authorization by the property owner or the owner’s

authorized agent.

Excludes All permits , engineering and surveying that maybe needed to complete this

project.

This estimateis-valid for 30 days.

Accepted By,

Date:

Contractors Representative

Signed:_Harley Lippert
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